
Y O U R  L U N C H  B R E A K

Monday

Noodles with chicken, vegetables,
asian sauce

1.Saucy chicken noodles

Typical Maldivian plate, fresh grated
coconut, tuna, lime, onions with flat
bread

2.Roshi and mashuni

Tuesday

Deep fried breaded marinated

chicken and french fries

3.Crispy chicken & chips

Wednesday

Penne with tomato sauce, tuna, olives
4.Pasta tomato sauce tuna olives

Seared fish served with salad
5.Grilled fish and tropical salad

Thursday

Chicken with asian sauce,
vegetables and cashewnuts, rice

6.Thai chicken cashewnut

Friday

Sandwich with tuna served with

french fries and salad

7.Tuna sandwich

Saturday

Chicken curry, served with rice

and flat bread

8.Maldivian chicken curry

Sunday

Butter chicken grilled served with
fresh vegetables and tomato cream,
rice

9.Butter chicken

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit Fruit

Fruit

120

120

70

120

70

70

70

70

70

70

150

140

140

150

150

140

MVR MVR

All prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% Service Charge.



Y O U R  D I N N E R  B R E A K

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday
Barbecue night

Friday Saturday

Choose your preferred pizza
Pizza night

Sunday

Penne with tomato sauce and

eggplants

10.Pasta with eggplant sauce

Seared fish with salad
11.Grilled marinated fish

Rice with variety of fresh

vegetables and chef sauce

12.Veggie rice

Pumpkin, carrots, leeks cream with
crostini bread, vegetables cous cous

14.Pumpkin cream

Pasta with tomato sauce and fish
15.Penne with fresh fish tomato sauce

Barbecue fish with cartoccio potatoes 
16.Barbecue fish

Spaghetti with fresh fish, fresh
tomatoes and green olives

17.Spaghetti fresh fish tomato
olives

Grilled tuna, turmeric coconut
sauce, served with potatoes

18.Yellow fin tuna on a turmeric bed
20.Ice cream
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream

Spaghetti with octopus and tomato

sauce

21.Spaghetti with octopus sauce

Seared octopus and potatoes
22.Grilled octopus and potatoes

Fruit Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

120

150

70

70

70

70

70

70

200

150

150

13.Grilled fish with
vegetables

120

150

140

170

70

*

150

MVRMVR

19.French fries 70

150

All prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% Service Charge.



* P I Z Z A  N I G H T

23. Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella.

190

MVR

All prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% Service Charge.

24. Sausages
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausages

205

25. Tuna
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna

26. Veggie pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, eggplant

27. Kudi pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, blue cheese

28. Parmigiana pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, parmesan cheese

205

220

240

220

29. Extra topping
AVAILABLE EXTRA TOPPINGS:

Extra mozzarella

Fresh tomato

Sausages

Tuna

Onions

Black olives

Green olives

Bell peppers

Parmesan cheese

Blue cheese

Eggplants

17each


