

Monday	MVR	Tuesday N	NVR
1.Saucy chicken noodles Noodles with chicken, vegetables, asian sauce	120	3.Crispy chicken & chips Deep fried breaded marinated chicken and french fries	140
2.Roshi and mashuni Typical Maldivian plate, fresh grated coconut, tuna, lime, onions with flat bread	120	Fruit	70
Fruit	70		
Wednesday		Thursday	
4.Pasta tomato sauce tuna olives Penne with tomato sauce, tuna, olives	120	6.Thai chicken cashewnut Chicken with asian sauce,	150
5.Grilled fish and tropical salad Seared fish served with salad	150	vegetables and cashewnuts, rice Fruit	70
Fruit	70		
Friday		Saturday	
7.Tuna sandwich Sandwich with tuna served with french fries and salad	140	8.Maldivian chicken curry Chicken curry, served with rice and flat bread	150
Fruit	70	Fruit	70
		Sunday	
		9.Butter chicken	140
		Butter chicken grilled served with fresh vegetables and tomato cream, rice	
		Fruit	70



YOUR DINNER BREAK

Monday	MVR	Tuesday	MVR
10.Pasta with eggplant sauce Penne with tomato sauce and eggplants	120	12.Veggie rice Rice with variety of fresh vegetables and chef sauce	120
11.Grilled marinated fish Seared fish with salad	150	13.Grilled fish with vegetables	150
Fruit	70	Fruit	70
Wednesday		Thursday	
14.Pumpkin cream	200	Barbecue night	
Pumpkin, carrots, leeks cream with crostini bread, vegetables cous cou	ıs	15.Penne with fresh fish tomato sauce Pasta with tomato sauce and fish	140
Fruit	70	16.Barbecue fish Barbecue fish with cartoccio potatoes	170
		Fruit	70
Friday		Saturday	
17.Spaghetti fresh fish tomato olives Spaghetti with fresh fish, fresh	150	Pizza night Choose your preferred pizza	*
tomatoes and green olives		19.French fries	70
18.Yellow fin tuna on a turmeric k Grilled tuna, turmeric coconut sauce, served with potatoes	bed 150	20.lce cream Vanilla and chocolate ice cream	70
		vanina ana chocolale ice cream	70
Fruit	70	Sunday	
		21.Spaghetti with octopus sauce Spaghetti with octopus and tomato sauce	150
		22.Grilled octopus and potatoes Seared octopus and potatoes	150
		Fruit	70



	MVR
23. Margherita	190
Tomato sauce, mozzarella.	
24. Sausages	205
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausages	
25. Tuna	205
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna	
26. Veggie pizza	220
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, eggplant	
27. Kudi pizza	240
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, blue cheese	
28. Parmigiana pizza	220
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, parmesan cheese	

29. Extra topping

each 17

AVAILABLE EXTRA TOPPINGS:

Extra mozzarella

Fresh tomato

Sausages

Tuna

Onions

Black olives

Green olives

Bell peppers

Parmesan cheese

Blue cheese

Eggplants